
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

113 
78 
06 
6 
5 

79 
12 

101 
49 
98 
62 
07 
08 
14 

142 
88 
33 
72 
9 

187 
75 
21 
4 
2 

18 
118 
106 

Class 
Class 1 

Class 4 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 4 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 2 

Class 2 

Class 1 

Class 3 

Class 2 

Class 2 

Class 1 

Class 2 

Class 3 

Class 3 

Class 3 

Class 4 

Class 2 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1 

2 

13 

1 

3 

4 

14 

5 

2 

3 

4 

3 

6 

Name 

Steven Rehkemper 

Andler Klatzky 

Dave Tatge 

Peter Jankovskis 

Chris Orr 

Steven Greenhill 

Russell King 

William Hendrix 

Scott Barr 

Craig Wheatley 

Thomas Kirchman 

Allejandro DellaTorre 

Andrea King 

Robert Wellner 

Kyle Greenhill 

Eric Palmer 

Dave Trostle 

Steven Lanzer 

Thomas Martin III 

Adam Gonzalez 

Connor Sanda 

Andrew Jenkins 

Conor Knuteson 

Tom Daly 

Voytek Burdzy 

Dan Huberty 

Ricardo Arruda 

Laps 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

18 

15 

13 

5 

5 

5 

Best Tm 

2:35.480 

2:36.781 

2:36.474 

2:36.586 

2:37.285 

2:36.385 

2:36.476 

2:38.083 

2:38.982 

2:40.532 

2:41.659 

2:41.698 

2:46.321 

2:46.207 

2:47.790 

2:46.953 

2:51.587 

2:52.853 

2:45.982 

2:47.670 

2:36.668 

2:52.148 

3:06.416 

2:56.850 

2:41.465 

2:37.738 

3:11.601 

Hometown 

Chicago IL 

Duluth MN 

Glenview IL 

Lisle IL 

Eden Prairie MN 

Mundelein IL 

North Oaks MN 

Brighton MA 

Appleton WI 

White Bear Lk MN 

Framingham MA 

Oak Park 

North Oaks MN 

BETHLEHEM PA 

Mundelein IL 

Colgate WI 

Annapolis MD 

Roscoe IL 

Austin TX 

Snohomish WA 

Western Springs IL 

Becker MN 

Saint Paul MN 

MINNENTONKA MN 

Shiller Park IL 

Lakeville MN 

Oxnard CA 

Make-Model 

Ford Spec Race Gen3 

BMW M235 I Racing 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

BMW 330CI 

SCCA Ent. SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford Gen3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Global MX-5 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 3 

Mazda MX-5 Global Cup Car 

Mazda Spec MX-5 

Mazda Spec MX-5 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

Mazda Miata 

BMW Z4 

Volkswagen Rabbit 

Mazda Miata 

BMW M235iR 

Mazda Spec MX-5 

Member_ID 

222447 

607789 

444834 

337818 

414635 

395672 

497691 

517584 

515144 

497626 

236545 

468874 

497690 

286369 

395683 

501660 

415415 

555627 

392277 

554529 

215450_4 

516042 

490141 

243691 

407876 

415664 

482789 

Region 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

LOL 

NER 

Milw 

LOL 

NER 

LOL 

PHL 

CHI 

Milw 

WDC 

CHI 

CSCC 

Nwst 

CHI 

LOL 

Badl 

LOL 

BVR 

LOL 

CSCC 

Sponsor 

Advanced Autosports 

Palmer Greg 

Martin Thomas B. 

Falcon Brian 

Sanda Scott Pesch Michael 

Nogosek Sam 

Koegel Jim 

Yuill Allen 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Enduro 1 was gridded by random draw 

Printed: 8/18/2019 3:24:41 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward:Paula Spencer 

SOM: Kevin Coulter 

Chicago Region SCCA 19-R-6011 6009 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

5.429 

Avg. Speed 

91.919 

Best Lap Tm 

2:35.480 

Best Speed 

93.728 

Best Lap by 

113 - Steven Rehkemper 

CP & TRP Award Winners
Driver: T Roberts, W Hendrix
Workers: CStegeman, C Buccola, B Eckrich

Kettle Moraine Double Divisional 

Sun Group Enduro - Sanction 19-E-7754 

Enduro #1 

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 14:20:26 

Road America 4.048 miles 

8/18/2019 13:55 

Kettle Moraine 
Double Divisional

Enduro #1
Official Results



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

6 
79 
06 

101 
62 
12 
88 
72 
75 
21 
33 

Class 
Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 2 

Class 3 

Class 1 

Class 2 

Class 1 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

1 

7 

2 

8 

Name 

Peter Jankovskis 

Steven Greenhill 

Dave Tatge 

William Hendrix 

Thomas Kirchman 

Russell King 

Eric Palmer 

Steven Lanzer 

Connor Sanda 

Andrew Jenkins 

Dave Trostle 

Laps 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

22 

21 

21 

20 

20 

13 

Best Tm 

2:35.118 

2:35.807 

2:36.285 

2:37.632 

2:39.121 

2:36.436 

2:42.882 

2:53.083 

2:37.009 

2:52.424 

2:49.810 

Hometown 

Lisle IL 

Mundelein IL 

Glenview IL 

Brighton MA 

Framingham MA 

North Oaks MN 

Colgate WI 

Roscoe IL 

Western Springs IL 

Becker MN 

Annapolis MD 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Ent. SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford Gen3 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 3 

Mazda Global MX-5 

Mazda MX-5 Global Cup Car 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

Mazda Miata 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 3 

Member_ID 

337818 

395672 

444834 

517584 

236545 

497691 

501660 

555627 

215450_4 

516042 

415415 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

NER 

NER 

LOL 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

WDC 

Sponsor 

Palmer Greg 

Sanda Scott Pesch Michael 

Nogosek Sam 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/18/2019 5:09:33 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward:Paula Spencer 

SOM: Kevin Coulter 

Chicago Region SCCA 19-R-6011 6009 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

12.881 

Avg. Speed 

92.890 

Best Lap Tm 

2:35.118 

Best Speed 

93.947 

Best Lap by 

6 - Peter Jankovskis 

CP & TRP Award Winners
Driver: T Roberts, W Hendrix
Workers: CStegeman, C Buccola, B Eckrich

Kettle Moraine Double Divisional 

Sun Group Enduro - Sanction 19-E-7754 

Enduro #2 

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 16:07:25 

Road America 4.048 miles 

8/18/2019 15:25 

Kettle Moraine 
Double Divisional

Enduro #2
Official Results



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

6 

06 

79 

101 

62 

12 

88 

72 

75 

21 

33 

113 

78 

5 

49 

98 

07 

08 

14 

142 

9 

187 

4 

2 

18 

118 

106 

Name 

Peter Jankovskis 

Dave Tatge 

Steven Greenhill 

William Hendrix 

Thomas Kirchman 

Russell King 

Eric Palmer 

Steven Lanzer 

Connor Sanda 

Andrew Jenkins 

Dave Trostle 

Steven Rehkemper 

Andler Klatzky 

Chris Orr 

Scott Barr 

Craig Wheatley 

Allejandro DellaTorre 

Andrea King 

Robert Wellner 

Kyle Greenhill 

Thomas Martin III 

Adam Gonzalez 

Conor Knuteson 

Tom Daly 

Voytek Burdzy 

Dan Huberty 

Ricardo Arruda 

Class 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 2 

Class 3 

Class 1 

Class 2 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 4 

Class 4 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 2 

Class 2 

Class 2 

Class 3 

Class 3 

Class 3 

Class 4 

Class 2 

Laps 

46 

46 

46 

46 

46 

45 

43 

42 

40 

38 

34 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

15 

13 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

2:01:00.663 

2:01:21.893 

2:01:47.277 

2:02:43.908 

2:04:48.824 

2:02:35.977 

2:03:15.383 

2:03:30.781 

1:46:50.358 

2:04:59.500 

1:39:49.410 

1:00:46.405 

1:00:51.834 

1:01:25.842 

1:02:10.444 

1:02:50.800 

1:01:09.094 

1:02:04.118 

1:02:21.075 

1:02:24.267 

1:03:21.011 

1:03:33.860 

48:57.834 

53:10.489 

13:36.868 

14:39.886 

16:47.745 

Diff 

21.230 

46.614 

1:43.245 

3:48.161 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

8 Laps 

12 Laps 

23 Laps 

23 Laps 

23 Laps 

23 Laps 

23 Laps 

24 Laps 

24 Laps 

24 Laps 

24 Laps 

25 Laps 

25 Laps 

31 Laps 

33 Laps 

41 Laps 

41 Laps 

41 Laps 

Gap 

21.230 

25.384 

56.631 

2:04.916 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

11 Laps 

5.429 

34.008 

44.602 

40.356 

1 Lap 

55.024 

16.957 

3.192 

1 Lap 

12.849 

6 Laps 

2 Laps 

8 Laps 

1:03.018 

2:07.859 

Printed: 8/18/2019 5:10:06 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward:Paula Spencer 

SOM: Kevin Coulter 

Chicago Region SCCA 19-R-6011 6009 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Kettle Moraine Double Divisional 

Sun Group Enduro - Sanction 19-E-7754 

Overall Enduro Results 

Road America 4.048 miles 

Kettle Moraine 
Double Divisional

Enduro Overall
Official Results


